
2025-2026 Choir Schedule 

 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Choir Auditions 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025  

Wednesday, September  24, 2025  

Wednesday, October 1, 2025  

Wednesday, October 15, 2025  

Wednesday, October 29, 2025  

Wednesday, November 12, 2025  

Wednesday, December 3, 2025  

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Christmas Party 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026  

Wednesday, January 21, 2026  

Wednesday, February 4, 2026  

Wednesday, February 18, 2026  

Wednesday, March 4, 2026  

Wednesday, March 18, 2026  

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 *  

Wednesday, April 29, 2026  

Wednesday, May 13, 2026  

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 End of Year Party!!!! 

*Art Show 

These dates are subject to change 


